>B< Press Inox Technical Brochure
15 to 54 mm
Contents
1.	 General..............................................................................................................................................................................1
1.1 Quality and certification
1.2 Features and benefits
1.3 Materials and threads
1.4 Storage and handling

PS5130 RB
Reduced Branch Tee
PS5243
Fitting Reducer
PS5270
Straight Coupler
PS5301
Stop End
MPABPSOIL100ML
Fitting lubricant for O-ring
12. The Range
15
PS4001G
90° Bend with Male Thread
Code Fitting size L L1 Z Z1 S
PS4001G0150400 15 x 1/2" 46 47 24 34 22
PS4001G0180400 18 x 1/2" 50 52 28 39 22
PS4001G0180600 18 x 3/4" 50 54 28 39 28
PS4001G0220600 22 x 3/4" 55 56 32 41 28
PS4001G0280800 28 x 1" 66 66 42 49 36
PS4001G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 78 78 51 59 43
PS4001G0421200 42 x 1 1/2" 100 86 64 67 50
PS4001G0541600 54 x 2" 120 107 79 83 62
*All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
PS4002G
90° Bend with Female Thread
Code Fitting size L L1 Z Z1 S
PS4002G0150400 15 x 1/2" 46 43 24 28 26
PS4002G0180400 18 x 1/2" 50 46 28 31 26
PS4002G0180600 18 x 3/4" 50 48 28 32 31
PS4002G0220600 22 x 3/4" 55 53 32 36 31
PS4002G0280800 28 x 1" 66 66 42 47 39
PS4002G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 78 79 51 57 48
PS4002G0421200 42 x 1 1/4" 100 88 64 67 55
PS4002G0541600 54 x 2" 120 107 79 81 67
PS4090G
90° Elbow with Female Thread
Code Fitting size L L1 Z1 Z S
PS4090G0150400 15 x 1/2" 46 30 24 15 26
PS4090G0180400 18 x 1/2" 46 30 24 15 26
PS4090G0220400 22 x 1/2" 47 30 24 15 26
PS4090G0220600 22 x 3/4" 56 36 33 20 31
PS4090G0280800 28 x 1" 56 43 32 23 39
PS4090G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 66 49 39 28 48
16
*All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
PS4092G
90° Elbow with Male Thread
Code Fitting size L L1 Z Z1 S
PS4092G0150400 15 x 1/2" 50 34 20 45 22
PS4092G0180400 18 x 1/2" 50 34 20 45 22
PS4130G**
Tee with Female Branch
Code Fitting size L L1 Z Z1 S
PS4130G0150415 15 x 1/2" 82 34 19 19 26
PS4130G0180418 18 x 1/2" 82 37 19 22 26
PS4130G0180618 18 x 3/4" 82 39 19 23 31
PS4130G0220422 22 x 1/2" 88 39 21 24 26
PS4130G0220622 22 x 3/4" 88 40 21 24 31
PS4130G0280428 28 x 1/2" 96 41 24 26 26
PS4130G0280628 28 x 3/4" 96 43 24 27 31
PS4130G0280828 28 x 1" x 28 97 47 24 28 39
PS4130G0350435 35 x 1/2" 108 44 27 29 26
PS4130G0350635 35 x 3/4" 108 46 27 28 31
PS4130G0351035 35 x 1 1/4" 108 54 27 33 48
PS4130G0420442 42 x 1/2" 134 48 31 33 26
PS4130G0420642 42 x 3/4" 134 50 31 34 31
PS4130G0421242 42 x 1 1/2" 134 59 31 38 55
PS4130G0540454 54 x 1/2" 159 54 36 39 26
PS4130G0540654 54 x 3/4" 159 56 36 40 31
PS4130G0541654 54 x 2" 159 70 36 44 67
** Size sequence is end, branch, end.
17
*All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
PS4243G
Male Straight Coupler
Code Fitting size L Z S
PS4243G0150400 15 x 1/2" 54 32 22
PS4243G0180400 18 x 1/2" 55 32 22
PS4243G0180600 18 x 3/4" 56 34 28
PS4243G0220400 22 x 1/2" 56 32 22
PS4243G0220600 22 x 3/4" 57 34 28
PS4243G0220800 22 x 1" 60 37 36
PS4243G0280600 28 x 3/4" 58 34 28
PS4243G0280800 28 x 1" 61 37 36
PS4243G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 71 41 43
PS4243G0421200 42 x 1 1/2" 79 44 50
PS4243G0541600 54 x 2" 92 51 62
PS4270G
Female Straight Coupler
Code Fitting size L L1 Z S
PS4270G0150400 15 x 1/2" 50 15 13 26
PS4270G0180400 18 x 1/2" 50 15 13 26
PS4270G0180600 18 x 3/4" 52 16 14 31
PS4270G0220400 22 x 1/2" 51 15 13 26
PS4270G0220600 22 x 3/4" 53 16 14 31
PS4270G0220800 22 x 1" 57 19 15 39
PS4270G0280600 28 x 3/4" 53 16 13 31
PS4270G0280800 28 x 1" 58 19 15 39
PS4270G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 67 21 17 48
PS4270G0421200 42 x 1 1/2" 77 21 20 55
PS4270G0541600 54 x 2" 88 26 20 67
18
PS4330G
Female Straight Union Connector
Code Fitting size L Z S1 S2
PS4330G0150400 15 x 1/2" 79 46 26 26
PS4330G0150600 15 x 3/4" 87 45 31 31
PS4330G0180400 18 x 1/2" 80 46 26 26
PS4330G0180600 18 x 3/4" 82 44 31 31
PS4330G0220600 22 x 3/4" 84 50 31 31
PS4330G0220800 22 x 1" 91 48 39 39
PS4330G0280800 28 x 1" 92 49 39 39
PS4330G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 103 47 48 48
PS4330G0421200 42 x 1 1/2" 117 63 55 55
PS4330G0541600 54 x 2" 131 63 67 67
*All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
PS4275G
Slip Coupler
Code Fitting size L
PS4270150000 15 80
PS4270180000 18 80
PS4270220000 22 85
PS4270280000 28 95
PS4270350000 35 105
PS4270420000 42 120
PS4270540000 54 135
19
PS4335
Flat Face Union
Code Fitting size L L1 Z S
PS4355 0150600 15 x 3/4"  59 9,5 26 31
PS4355 0180600 18 x 3/4"  62 9,5 25 31
PS4355 0220600 22 x 3/4"  62 9,5 31 31
PS4355 0220800 22 x 1"  62 11 27 39
PS4355 0280800 28 x 1"  65 11 29 39
PS4355 0281000 28 x 1 1/4"  71 11 33 48
PS4355 0351200 35 x 1 1/2"  80 15,5 31.5 55
PS4331G
Male Straight Union Connector
Code Fitting size L Z S1 S2
PS4331G0150400 15 x 1/2" 85 63 26 22
PS4331G0180400 18 x 1/2" 82 63 26 22
PS4331G0220600 22 x 3/4" 88 65 31 28
PS4331G0280800 28 x 1" 98 75 39 36
PS4331G0351000 35 x 1 1/4" 114 85 48 43
PS4331G0421200 42 x 1 1/2" 123 87 55 50
PS4331G0541600 54 x 2" 139 93 67 62
*All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
20
*All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
PS5002
90° Elbow
Code Fitting size L Z
PS50020150000 15 46 24
PS50020180000 18 50 28
PS50020220000 22 55 32
PS50020280000 28 66 42
PS50020350000 35 78 51
PS50020420000 42 100 64
PS50020540000 54 120 79
PS5001
90° Street Elbow
Code Fitting size L L1 Z
PS50010150000 15 46 53 24
PS50010180000 18 50 57 28
PS50010220000 22 55 63 32
PS50010280000 28 66 74 42
PS50010350000 35 78 85 51
PS50010420000 42 100 108 64
PS50010540000 54 120 125 79
PS4471G
90° Wall Plate Elbow
Z1
L1
Z
L
RpS
N D C
Code Fitting size L L1 Z Z1 S N D C
PS4471G0150400 15 x 1/2" 46.00 48.00 21 33 26 2 5 34
PS4471G0180400 18 x 1/2" 46.00 48.00 21 33 26 2 5 34
PS4471G0220600 22 x 3/4 57.00 60.00 30 43 31 2 6 45
PS4471G0280800 28 x 1" 56.00 68.00 28 49 39 2 7 50
21
*All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
PS5030
Male Street Bend
Code Fitting size L L1 Z Z1
PS50300150000 15 120 70 19 19
PS50300180000 18 120 70 22 22
PS50300220000 22 120 70 27 27
PS50300280000 28 140 90 36 36
PS50300350000 35 140 90 45 45
PS50300420000 42 160 110 53 53
PS50300540000 54 160 110 67 67
PS5040
45° Obtuse Street Elbow
Code Fitting size L L1 Z
PS50400150000 15 35 42 13
PS50400180000 18 37 44 15
PS50400220000 22 40 47 17
PS50400280000 28 45 53 21
PS50400350000 35 52 59 25
PS50400420000 42 70 74 34
PS50400540000 54 80 86 39
22
*All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
PS5088
Long Crossover
Code Fitting size L L1 L2 H
PS50880150000 15 215 50 50 47
PS50880180000 18 252 55 55 58
PS50880220000 22 283 65 65 64
PS50880280000 28 318 65 65 78
PS5087
Short Crossover
Code Fitting size L L1 L2 L3
PS50870150000 15 97 40 40 42
PS50870180000 18 121 50 50 52
PS50870220000 22 133 55 55 58
PS50870280000 28 155 60 60 71
PS5041
45° Obtuse Elbow
Code Fitting size L Z
PS50410150400 15 35 13
PS50410180400 18 37 15
PS50410220600 22 40 17
PS50410280800 28 45 21
PS50410351000 35 52 25
PS50410421200 42 70 34
PS50410541600 54 80 39
23
*All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
PS5130
Equal Tee
Code Fitting size L Z L1 Z1
PS51300151515 15 82 22 39 14
PS51300181818 18 82 22 42 17
PS51300222222 22 88 24 45 19
PS51300282828 28 96 28 50 22
PS51300353535 35 111 31 56 25
PS51300424242 42 134 36 71 30
PS51300545454 54 159 41 82 36
PS5130RB**
Reduced Branch Tee
Code Fitting size L Z L1 Z1
PS51300181518 18 x 15 x 18 82 19 39 17
PS51300221522 22 x 15 x 22 88 21 41 19
PS51300221822 22 x 18 x 22 88 21 41 19
PS51300281528 28 x 15 x 28 96 24 54 32
PS51300281828 28 x 18 x 28 96 24 54 32
PS51300282228 28 x 22 x 28 96 24 44 21
PS51300351535 35 x 15 x 35 111 27 57 35
PS51300351835 35 x 18 x 35 111 27 64 35
PS51300352235 35 x 22 x 35 111 27 48 25
PS51300352835 35 x 28 x 35 111 27 49 25
PS51300422242 42 x 22 x 42 134 30 51 28
PS51300422842 42 x 28 x 42 134 30 52 28
PS51300423542 42 x 35 x 42 134 30 55 28
PS51300542254 54 x 22 x 54 159 36 57 34
PS51300542854 54 x 28 x 54 159 36 58 34
PS51300543554 54 x 35 x 54 159 36 64 34
PS51300544254 54 x 42 x 54 159 36 77 36
** Size sequence is end, branch, end.
24
PS5270
Straight Coupler
Code Fitting size L Z
PS52700150000 15 54 10
PS52700180000 18 54 10
PS52700220000 22 56 10
PS52700280000 28 58 10
PS52700350000 35 66 10
PS52700420000 42 87 15
PS527 0540000 54 98 16
PS5243
Fitting Reducer
Code Fitting size L L1 Z D
PS52430181500 18 x 15 63 29 41 18
PS52430221500 22 x 15 70 30 48 22
PS52430221800 22 x 18 62 30 40 22
PS52430281500 28 x 15 77 31 55 28
PS52430281800 28 x 18 72 31 50 28
PS52430282200 28 x 22 90 34 67 28
PS5240351800 35 x 18 81 34 59 35
PS5240352200 35 x 22 76 34 53 35
PS5240352800 35 x 28 72 34 48 35
PS5240422800 42 x 28 92 44 68 42
PS5240423500 42 x 35 85 44 58 42
PS5240542800 54 x 28 112 48 89 54
PS5240543500 54 x 35 106 48 79 54
PS5240544200 54 x 42 108 48 70 54
*All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.
25
PS5301
Stop End
Code Fitting size L L1
PS53010150000 15 34 22
PS53010180000 18 34 22
PS53010220000 22 37 23
PS53010280000 28 38 24
PS53010350000 35 43 27
PS53010420000 42 55 36
PS53010540000 54 59 41
Fitting Lubricant for O-ring
Code Size
MPABPSOIL100ML 100 ml
*All above measurements are in mm unless stated differently.